XENCOR INC.

XENCOR INC.

ISIN:  US98401F1057

Overview

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
22.80 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.90% (-0.68)

US98401F1057
XNCR

Nasdaq

usb

/ Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

1,292 EUR

S&P 500

22.81 USD (5,000)
22.83 USD (100)
23.50 USD

23.55 USD

22.68 USD

23.48 USD
22.956717 USD
817,769
18,790,052.87
10,420

WKN: 98401F105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17
2024/05/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98401F1057&ID_NOTATION=91853444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98401F1057&ID_NOTATION=91853444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c4efedb1046efa6bb095efcbdab0bfb076af354f1d89dbdee60898772fa0b8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78352900db75aa1dd&time=1717747141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f16d228f1fb3a1d3cf99cb5db9112c63e35b4fd571e63d8af75fa03fabd4fc&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bc9659e81f3629ef&time=1717747141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be7935894121a2e42536eae20eb762914903db93f0780ff39865bfda03d434a1&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=428274904077b12a4&time=1717747141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0999f8c20aa9b6322d483c5d6679d1290ea12db1b52c996be2bf1064e524dfb9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=17a9bdecb1385ead0&time=1717747141&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a034909f9ba302928d2462b0be41170a263faa837d232e52cefb1708ebdffff5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e78393dde642a125&time=1717747141&tool=RSC

XENCOR INC.

Details

2024/06/05 22:00:00

Price
22.80 USD

Difference

General attributes

-2.90% (-0.68)

ISIN US98401F1057
Symbol XNCR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,292 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.81 USD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 22.83 USD (100)
Open 23.50 USD
High 23.55 USD
Low 22.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.48 USD
VWAP 22.956717 USD
Volume (pcs) 817,769
Trading volume 18,790,052.87
Number of trades 10,420
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.45% -15.43% -37.45%
Perf (abs.) +4.18 -4.16 -13.65
Beta 1.18 1.21 1.02
Volatility = 57.94 47.79 44.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/05 22:26 21.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/06 08:02 20.60 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/05 22:00 22.80 USD
Munich 2024/06/06 08:03 21.20 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/06 08:10 20.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/06 09:30 20.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/06 08:03 20.60 EUR

23.58 USD (728,631
22.75 USD (690,347
21.75 USD (688,893
21.57 USD (521,921
26.84 USD (2024/02/27
17.95 USD (2024/04/19
27.62 USD (2023/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.49 USD (2023/11/09)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02 2
0.00 1
18.79 10,420
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=91853444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213576391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94269649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94172526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94246480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94133839

XENCOR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢hxencor

Company Profile

Contact Details
XENCOR

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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